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OEM Reference

MAZDA B4Y03328ZA
MAZDA B4Y033287B
MAZDA B6YS3328Z
MAZDA B6YS3328ZA
MAZDA B6YS3328ZB
MAZDA BHY13328ZA
MAZDA BHY13328ZA9C
MAZDA D5YG33282
MAZDA DFY533282

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX 000654BSX
MEYLE 0252587516
MEYLE 0252587516
LPR 05P1917
BOSCH 0986494804
BOSCH 0986494804
BOSCH 0986T11035
BOSCH 0986T11035
TRUSTING 10080
fri.tech. 10080
eicher 101682239
AKRON-MALO 1051142
AKRON-MALO 1051142
ASHUKI by Palidium 10806703
FEBI BILSTEIN 116323
FEBI BILSTEIN 116323
METZGER 1170800
OPTIMAL 12713

ATE 13046056582
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046056582NSETMS
ATE 13047056582
REMSA 156902
REMSA 156902
KAWE 156902
EUROREPAR 1639381780
EUROREPAR 1639381780
EUROREPAR 1654490380
EUROREPAR 1654490380
ICER 182171
FEBI BILSTEIN 184437
FEBI BILSTEIN 184437
MAXGEAR 193048
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Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

FTE

OPTIMAL
QUINTON HAZELL
BREMSI
OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN

ABE

ABE
COMLINE
COMLINE
FMSI-VERBAND
MK Kashiyama
MK Kashiyama
Bendix

Bendix

Bendix

Bendix

DBA Australia
DANAHER
Drlve+

EBC Brakes
EBC Brakes
EBC Brakes
FREMAX
NECTO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

JURATEK
JURATEK
KEY PARTS
KAVO PARTS
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX
NIPPARTS
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
WOKING

BL2804A1
BP12713
BP1895
BP3556
BPA156902
BPD1477
BPMZ1011
C13069ABE
C13069ABEP
CBP32242
CBP33527
D1728
D3163M
D3163MH
DB2330
DB2330
DB2330GCT
DB2330GCT
DB2330SS
DBP5154
DP1010100712
DP22185
DP42185R
DPX2185
FBP1954
FD7626A
FDB4446
FDB4446
FDB4446S
FDB4446S
GDB3592
GDB3592
GDB3592AT
GDB3592AT
GDB3592DT
GDB3592DT
GDB8307DT
GDB8307DT
J3603072
JCP8119
JCcPsi121
KBP2454
KBP4571
KD3043
LP2701
LP2701
LVXL1795
MD3163M
MDB83417
MDB83417
N3603076
NP5034
NP5034
P1469302
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